., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Olga Edridge

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Olga Edridge
Postcode W6 ODH
Date of birth March 1951
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
YMEDIATE LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SHARED EXPERIENCE LIMITED
SIFNOS LTD

THE LAST CONFESSION LIMITED
THE LAST CONFESSION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
0C364037

Number

01254833
06323681
04786728
04786728

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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909066538

909066538
33 Aldensley Road

London
Uk
British

App. Date
21/04/2011

App. Date

15/02/2010
25/07/2007
04/06/2003
04/06/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/2022

06/06/2004
06/06/2004

Position
LLP Designated
Member

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



